



Goddard's Pies Limited

Unit 8 Hornet Business Estate
Borough Green
Kent TN15 8QW

T 01732 25 25 25
F 01732 25 25 26

info@goddardspies.com
www.goddardspies.com

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Basic Information	
Product Name:	Instant Parsley Liquor
Product Code:	LIQUOR4KGTUB / LIQUOR20KGBAG
GTIN	
Product Description:	A dry parsley sauce which, when mixed with boiling water and whisked, makes a hot parsley liquor gravy.
Ingredient Declaration:	Potato Starch, Maltodextrin, Creamer (Milk Protein, Palm Oil), Salt, Parsley, Black Pepper, Colour (Copper Chlorophyll).
Allergen Declaration:	Milk
	Suitable for vegetarians

Storage and Handling	
Storage Conditions:	Store in a cool, dry place, free from the risk of contamination and ingress of moisture.
Handling:	INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE: For one portion of liquor add 200ml of boiling water to 20g (2 level tablespoons) of dry powder stirring continuously for 20-30 seconds. Add more boiling water if needed for the desired consistency.
Best Before:	12 months under correct storage conditions.

Product Weight and Packaging	
Unit Weight:	4kg tub / 20kg bag
Case Size:	NA
Case Weight:	NA
Packaging Description:	
Pallet Configuration:	
Total Cases Per Pallet	

Allergen	Contains	Contains Sub Category								
		Barley	Oats	Kummat	Rye	Spelt	Wheat			
Cereals containing gluten										
Celery										
Crustaceans										
Eggs										
Fish										
Lupin										
Milk	✓									
Molluscs										
Mustard										
Nuts from trees		Almond	Brazil	Cashew	Hazelnut	Macadamia	Pecan	Pistachio	Queensland	Walnut
Peanuts										
Sesame										
Soya										
Sulphites >10ppm										

Data:

Typical Nutritional Data per 100g:

Energy: 358 kcal / 1504 kj
Protein: 2.4 G
Salt: 7.5 G
Sodium: 3.0 G
Fat: 3.5 G
Saturates Trace G
Carbohydrate: 79.4 G
Sugars: 6.0 G
Fibre: 0.0 G